
S.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME NAME LINK

1 MAPC 2005792579 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AAYUSH NANDA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

2 MAPC 180759782 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ADITI MATHUR https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

3 MAPC 2003740982 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

4 MAPC 2003739169 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ADITYA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

5 MAPC 195883780 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AHAMMED JUNAID NP https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

6 MAPC 180778729 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AJEET KHAN https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

7 MAPC 195861530 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AKANKSHA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

8 MAPC 195857301 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AKASH KUMAR BISHNOI https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

9 MAPC 2001468073 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AKHIL JAIN https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

10 MAPC 2006322800 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AMBIKA VERMA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

11 MAPC 195863376 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AMIT KUMAR SHARMA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

12 MAPC 2004446817 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AMITA DASOT https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

13 MAPC 2000801831 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AMRIT LAL JATAV https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

14 MAPC 2002464405 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ANISH GOPAL R https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

15 MAPC 195884560 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ANITA NAGAR https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

16 MAPC 2002152520 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ANKUR GOYAL https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

17 MAPC 196908772 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ANOUSHKA THAREJA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

18 MAPC 2003737741 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM APARNA CHOUDHARY https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

19 MAPC 2001468617 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM APOORVA PAREEK https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

20 MAPC 2001102269 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ARADHANA JOSHI https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

21 MAPC 195886105 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ARADHANA VYAS https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

22 MAPC 186157180 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ARCHANA CHANDRAN https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

23 MAPC 196908568 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ARUSHI NANDA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

24 MAPC 190914716 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ASHOK KUMAR BAJIYA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

25 MAPC 195855060 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ASHOK KUMAR JAIN https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

26 MAPC 195878265 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AVINASH GARHWAL https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

27 MAPC 2001101724 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM BABU LAL https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

28 MAPC 175789023 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM BABU LAL KOK https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

29 MAPC 2003737510 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM BABU LAL SHARMA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

30 MAPC 2001102340 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM BHAVIKA JADAM https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

31 MAPC 186157363 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM BHAVISHYA YADAV https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

32 MAPC 2006321850 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM BHAWNA CHOPRA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

33 MAPC 2005761665 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM BHAWNA MEENA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

34 MAPC 2000499383 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM BHOMA RAM GURJAR https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

35 MAPC 196908504 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM CHANDRA PRABHA VYAS https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

36 MAPC 195879188 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM CHARU GUPTA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg
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37 MAPC 195863684 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM CHETAN KUMAR SEN https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

38 MAPC 195883719 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM CHETNA CHAUDHARY https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

39 MAPC 196908378 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM CHHAVI GUPTA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

40 MAPC 2006580701 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DAKSHA SINGH https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

41 MAPC 2002458017 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DEEPAK CHAWLA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

42 MAPC 2003736806 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DEVANSH SONI https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

43 MAPC 2001864393 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DHRUVIKA BHARGAVA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

44 MAPC 2002152731 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DIPIKA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

45 MAPC 2002425883 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DIVYA JHA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

46 MAPC 2002219080 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM EKTA AHLAWAT https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

47 MAPC 186155542 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM EKTA CHATTER https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

48 MAPC 195870292 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GARGI GUPTA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

49 MAPC 195859953 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GARGI JAIN https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

50 MAPC 195884703 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GAURI SINGH https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

51 MAPC 170622065 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GUNMALA JAIN https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

52 MAPC 2004397688 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HARSH AGRAWAL https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

53 MAPC 2006327036 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HEMA KHATRI https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

54 MAPC 2006601023 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HIMANSHU DAMOR https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

55 MAPC 2006676676 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HITEE SINGH https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

56 MAPC 196908489 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HITESH KUMAR https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

57 MAPC 195886359 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM INEET BAGGA https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

58 MAPC 2007320144 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JEETENDRA KUMAR AZAD https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

59 MAPC 2003739739 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JENNIFER MALL https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

60 MAPC 2006752210 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JIGYASA SINGH ADHIKARI https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

61 MAPC 2006675670 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JITENDRA SINGH https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

62 MAPC 195851737 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JUSTIN M JOSEPH https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

63 MAPC 177392910 MPCL007 BATCH-A 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JYOTSNA BHATI https://meet.google.com/dbf-cudo-ntg

64 MAPC 190176980 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KAFEE https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

65 MAPC 2006559319 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KAMLESH CHANDRA SUNDA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

66 MAPC 2001762540 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KARAMBIR SINGH DHAYAL https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

67 MAPC 186143745 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KARAN ASWANI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

68 MAPC 2003611394 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KARAN VANNI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

69 MAPC 2002368232 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KARUNA NAGPAL https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

70 MAPC 195863652 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KAVINDRA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

71 MAPC 190916949 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KIRAN KAROL https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

72 MAPC 195886216 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KRITI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

73 MAPC 195886950 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

74 MAPC 186157134 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MAHAVEER PRASAD https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

75 MAPC 2001763206 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MAHESHWARI GHOTIA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

76 MAPC 2001102335 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANALI JAIN https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo
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77 MAPC 2003737187 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANALI TAK https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

78 MAPC 195878652 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANDAKINI DIVYA DIP SINGH https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

79 MAPC 195869574 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANISH RAJPUROHIT https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

80 MAPC 156556325 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANISH SHARMA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

81 MAPC 195884989 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANISHA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

82 MAPC 2001468520 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANISHA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

83 MAPC 2001468432 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANJU https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

84 MAPC 195860711 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANJU KUMARI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

85 MAPC 195882763 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANJUL SINGH https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

86 MAPC 195868153 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANTASHA ANSARI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

87 MAPC 180765295 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MAYANK JAIMAN https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

88 MAPC 2002677484 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MEGHA JAIN https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

89 MAPC 195853920 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MOHAK CHATURVEDI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

90 MAPC 196921306 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MOHAMMAD SHUJAT KHAN https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

91 MAPC 199040717 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MOHAN LAL JAT https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

92 MAPC 195884466 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MONIKA ADWANI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

93 MAPC 195884506 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MONIKA YADAV https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

94 MAPC 2003711217 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MRITYUNJAI ATREYA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

95 MAPC 2000826207 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NANDINI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

96 MAPC 175791503 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NARENDER SINGH https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

97 MAPC 199058998 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NARMADA JAKHAR https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

98 MAPC 2001763675 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NAVNEETA NAHATA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

99 MAPC 175791796 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NEETU KUMARI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

100 MAPC 195852714 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NEHA NAIR https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

101 MAPC 195885579 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NEHA SHEKHAWAT https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

102 MAPC 2003737464 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NIDHI SHEKHAWAT https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

103 MAPC 2001101832 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NIHARIKA SAINI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

104 MAPC 2001101874 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NIKHIL KUMAR https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

105 MAPC 2006985504 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NIKITA PANDEY https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

106 MAPC 170621142 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NIKITA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

107 MAPC 2002642488 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NIPUN SINGH DABI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

108 MAPC 186143698 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NITESH SHARMA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

109 MAPC 177681660 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NUPUR https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

110 MAPC 186143673 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM OM VEER DUDI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

111 MAPC 2006514309 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PALLAVI OJHA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

112 MAPC 2004469670 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PALLAVI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

113 MAPC 2003928624 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PANKAJ KUMAR https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

114 MAPC 195853991 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PANKAJ SHARMA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

115 MAPC 2004961490 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM POORVI SAXENA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

116 MAPC 2001102356 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRACHI GOYAL https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo
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117 MAPC 195885705 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRAGYA RAJAWAT https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

118 MAPC 2004663047 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRATIKSHA BATWAL https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

119 MAPC 2006981833 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRATIMA SOLANKI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

120 MAPC 186140993 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PREETA KHANDELWAL https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

121 MAPC 195885934 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRERANA SINGH https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

122 MAPC 195140854 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRIYANKA BANO https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

123 MAPC 186147212 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRIYANKA KUMARI YOGI https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

124 MAPC 198359660 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRIYANKA PAREEK https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

125 MAPC 186145613 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PURNIMA BASNAL https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

126 MAPC 2006562328 MPCL007 BATCH-B 28-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PUSHPALATA JHA https://meet.google.com/orr-jmzx-xzo

127 MAPC 195852477 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RAKESH KUMAR https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

128 MAPC 186132244 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RAMDHAN GILLA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

129 MAPC 2002151381 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RANDEEP SINGH BIKA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

130 MAPC 168578092 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RANJNA DEVI https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

131 MAPC 175783649 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RANU CHOUHAN https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

132 MAPC 2003736745 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RASHDA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

133 MAPC 2001468242 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RASHMINDER KAUR VIRDI https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

134 MAPC 2002464344 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RAVI KESHRI https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

135 MAPC 186154709 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM REENA PRAJAPAT https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

136 MAPC 2004397590 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RENIL TRIVEDI https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

137 MAPC 195884370 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ROOPAM NAWLAKHA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

138 MAPC 2001101956 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RUBINA GODARA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

139 MAPC 198086267 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RUPA ARUN CHANDAK https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

140 MAPC 2001102227 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM S M SANA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

141 MAPC 2002166632 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SACHIN SHARMA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

142 MAPC 2004727202 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SAFIYA FIRDOS https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

143 MAPC 2002267664 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SAKSHI CHANDNA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

144 MAPC 190934470 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SANDEEP https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

145 MAPC 2001762998 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SANDHYA JAIN SANGHI https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

146 MAPC 186141662 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SANJANA KUKREJA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

147 MAPC 2003737145 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SANJAY VERMA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

148 MAPC 2001696068 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SAURABH MUKHERJEE https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

149 MAPC 2003984510 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SEJAL AGRAWAL https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

150 MAPC 2003737931 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHAGUN KAUSHAL https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

151 MAPC 196908622 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHAHINA BHATI https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

152 MAPC 2002166709 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHAILA CHOTIA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

153 MAPC 2007217645 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHAILENDER HOODA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

154 MAPC 2003739960 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHALU https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

155 MAPC 2001763063 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHANKAR GHOTIA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

156 MAPC 195876602 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHATAKSHI RAJ THAPAK https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn
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S.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME NAME LINK

157 MAPC 195884839 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHIPRA MATHUR https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

158 MAPC 195883425 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHIVAM SINGH https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

159 MAPC 195854391 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHIVRAJ SINGH RATHORE https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

160 MAPC 198359653 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHRADHA MISHRA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

161 MAPC 195885744 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHRUTI PAREEK https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

162 MAPC 186152530 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHUBHA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

163 MAPC 190921481 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHUBHANGI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

164 MAPC 2002166798 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SIMRAN SINGH https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

165 MAPC 195864385 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SIYA MADHUKAR https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

166 MAPC 195886302 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SONIA DUTT SHARMA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

167 MAPC 190921499 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SUDHANSHU SHARMA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

168 MAPC 2001102274 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SUMIT ALAG https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

169 MAPC 190930205 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SUNITA KUMARI https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

170 MAPC 195869961 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SUREKHA RANA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

171 MAPC 2001102280 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SURENDRA SINGH https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

172 MAPC 195861412 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SURESH BHAKAR https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

173 MAPC 2001762956 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SUSHIL KUMAR MEENA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

174 MAPC 2006587727 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SWATI OJHA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

175 MAPC 2002265445 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SWEETY CHAINANI https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

176 MAPC 195885475 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM TANWAR SINGH https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

177 MAPC 2006114750 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM TIRTHRAJ BHATESAR https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

178 MAPC 2001102382 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM UTTAM  SINGH https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

179 MAPC 2001467713 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VANDANA BOTHRA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

180 MAPC 2003789961 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VANDANA CHAUHAN https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

181 MAPC 190926086 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VARSHA SINGH https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

182 MAPC 190919643 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VIBHA PAREEK https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

183 MAPC 2004961340 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VINAYA PAREEK https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

184 MAPC 2001877636 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VIPUL SHARMA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

185 MAPC 180765303 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VISHAL SHARMA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

186 MAPC 2004480220 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VIVEK PAREEK https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

187 MAPC 2003739282 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM YAGENDRA NARAYAN SINGH https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

188 MAPC 195884220 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM YASHIKA AJMERA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

189 MAPC 2001102192 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM YASHMITA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

190 MAPC 2003738814 MPCL007 BATCH-C 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM YOJNA https://meet.google.com/pmh-jyot-yhn

191 MAPC 175788687 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AAYUSHI TYAGI https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

192 MAPC 175786304 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ADITI VYAS https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

193 MAPC 180778729 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AJEET KHAN https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

194 MAPC 195861530 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AKANKSHA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

195 MAPC 195857301 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AKASH KUMAR BISHNOI https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

196 MAPC 195863376 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AMIT KUMAR SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw
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197 MAPC 177389840 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ANAMIKA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

198 MAPC 195911097 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ANAND RAM PRAJAPAT https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

199 MAPC 195884560 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ANITA NAGAR https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

200 MAPC 180778252 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ANJALI KHICHIRAJ https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

201 MAPC 196908772 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ANOUSHKA THAREJA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

202 MAPC 196908568 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ARUSHI NANDA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

203 MAPC 190914716 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ASHOK KUMAR BAJIYA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

204 MAPC 195855060 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ASHOK KUMAR JAIN https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

205 MAPC 168720087 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ASZADULLAH https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

206 MAPC 195878265 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AVINASH GARHWAL https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

207 MAPC 175789023 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM BABU LAL KOK https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

208 MAPC 196908504 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM CHANDRA PRABHA VYAS https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

209 MAPC 196908378 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM CHHAVI GUPTA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

210 MAPC 186152095 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DEEPAK YADAV https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

211 MAPC 175790683 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DEEPALI PATHAK https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

212 MAPC 165830250 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM EITI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

213 MAPC 195870292 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GARGI GUPTA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

214 MAPC 195859953 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GARGI JAIN https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

215 MAPC 170622065 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GUNMALA JAIN https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

216 MAPC 195863652 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KAVINDRA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

217 MAPC 190925869 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KOMAL JANGU https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

218 MAPC 177392040 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KRATIKA SHRIVASTAVA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

219 MAPC 195886216 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KRITI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

220 MAPC 186157134 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MAHAVEER PRASAD https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

221 MAPC 190932026 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MAHAVEER PRASAD JAJORIA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

222 MAPC 195878652 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANDAKINI DIVYA DIP SINGH https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

223 MAPC 190926237 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MITALI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

224 MAPC 196921306 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MOHAMMAD SHUJAT KHAN https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

225 MAPC 195884466 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MONIKA ADWANI https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

226 MAPC 195884506 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MONIKA YADAV https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

227 MAPC 186155653 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MRIGANSH GUPTA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

228 MAPC 195852714 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NEHA NAIR https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

229 MAPC 195885579 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NEHA SHEKHAWAT https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

230 MAPC 186143698 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NITESH SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

231 MAPC 195853991 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PANKAJ SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

232 MAPC 190931830 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM POOJA ARORA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

233 MAPC 186147212 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRIYANKA KUMARI YOGI https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

234 MAPC 186143784 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RAJENDRA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

235 MAPC 186132244 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RAMDHAN GILLA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

236 MAPC 186154709 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM REENA PRAJAPAT https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw
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237 MAPC 190926022 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RIYA KUMARI https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

238 MAPC 186141662 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SANJANA KUKREJA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

239 MAPC 170621150 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SEEMA ARORA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

240 MAPC 196908622 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHAHINA BHATI https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

241 MAPC 198359653 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHRADHA MISHRA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

242 MAPC 195885744 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHRUTI PAREEK https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

243 MAPC 175783466 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHUBHA MEGHWANSHI https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

244 MAPC 195863004 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SIMRAN https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

245 MAPC 195864385 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SIYA MADHUKAR https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

246 MAPC 190929952 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SONALI MUNDHRA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

247 MAPC 195886302 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SONIA DUTT SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

248 MAPC 186153943 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SUBHASH SHARMA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

249 MAPC 195869961 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SUREKHA RANA https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

250 MAPC 190926086 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VARSHA SINGH https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

251 MAPC 190919643 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VIBHA PAREEK https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

252 MAPC 180772932 MPCE014 BATCH-A 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VIKASH KUMAR RUSTAGI https://meet.google.com/hxc-ayki-gaw

253 MAPC 180775232 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ABHAY RAJ DAWRA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

254 MAPC 195883780 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AHAMMED JUNAID NP https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

255 MAPC 195886105 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ARADHANA VYAS https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

256 MAPC 186157180 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ARCHANA CHANDRAN https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

257 MAPC 190919976 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AYUSHI MODI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

258 MAPC 195863684 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM CHETAN KUMAR SEN https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

259 MAPC 195883719 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM CHETNA CHAUDHARY https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

260 MAPC 190926355 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DARRYL BELLONI S https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

261 MAPC 159563107 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DEEPIKA SHEKHAWAT https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

262 MAPC 186155542 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM EKTA CHATTER https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

263 MAPC 186140961 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GUNJAN KHANDELWAL https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

264 MAPC 196908489 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HITESH KUMAR https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

265 MAPC 195886359 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM INEET BAGGA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

266 MAPC 190929984 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JASMEET SINGH https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

267 MAPC 195851737 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JUSTIN M JOSEPH https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

268 MAPC 177392910 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JYOTSNA BHATI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

269 MAPC 195869574 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANISH RAJPUROHIT https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

270 MAPC 195884989 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANISHA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

271 MAPC 195860711 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANJU KUMARI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

272 MAPC 195882763 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANJUL SINGH https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

273 MAPC 195868153 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANTASHA ANSARI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

274 MAPC 190936062 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MEENU GARG https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

275 MAPC 195853920 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MOHAK CHATURVEDI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

276 MAPC 199040717 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MOHAN LAL JAT https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
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S.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME NAME LINK

277 MAPC 186150496 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MRIDULA GOSWAMI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

278 MAPC 175791503 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NARENDER SINGH https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

279 MAPC 170621142 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NIKITA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

280 MAPC 175784450 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NISHA PUROHIT https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

281 MAPC 177681660 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NUPUR https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

282 MAPC 186143673 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM OM VEER DUDI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

283 MAPC 195885705 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRAGYA RAJAWAT https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

284 MAPC 195885934 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRERANA SINGH https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

285 MAPC 198359646 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PRIYANKA  TIWARI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

286 MAPC 156599553 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM R GIRI DHARAN https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

287 MAPC 175782084 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RAJESH METHI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

288 MAPC 195852477 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RAKESH KUMAR https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

289 MAPC 168578092 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RANJNA DEVI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

290 MAPC 195884370 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ROOPAM NAWLAKHA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

291 MAPC 190934470 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SANDEEP https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

292 MAPC 190927411 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SAPNA AGARWAL https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

293 MAPC 195876602 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHATAKSHI RAJ THAPAK https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

294 MAPC 195884839 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHIPRA MATHUR https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

295 MAPC 186131909 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHREYA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

296 MAPC 190921481 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHUBHANGI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

297 MAPC 186140599 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHWETA NAHATA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

298 MAPC 190934044 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SMRITI ACHARYA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

299 MAPC 186156630 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM VANDANA KHATRI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

300 MAPC 195884220 MPCE024 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM YASHIKA AJMERA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

301 MAPC 156556325 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM MANISH SHARMA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

302 MAPC 175791796 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM NEETU KUMARI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

303 MAPC 186136542 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DOYAL RAJ GUPTA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

304 MAPC 186140993 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM PREETA KHANDELWAL https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

305 MAPC 186152530 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHUBHA SHARMA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

306 MAPC 190914454 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RASHMI BOTHRA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

307 MAPC 190914461 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AAYUSHI SONI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

308 MAPC 190916949 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KIRAN KAROL https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

309 MAPC 190921499 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SUDHANSHU SHARMA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

310 MAPC 190921546 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SUNIL KUMAWAT https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

311 MAPC 195883425 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SHIVAM SINGH https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

312 MAPC 198086267 MPCE034 BATCH-B 30-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM RUPA ARUN CHANDAK https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

313 BAPC 175778228 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GAJENDRA SINGH https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

314 BAPC 175794950 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KIRTI AHARI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

315 BAPC 180776384 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ZAID AHMED https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

316 BAPC 186133586 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SANGEETA KANWAR https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
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S.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME NAME LINK

317 BAPC 186156655 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM LOKESH JANGID https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

318 BAPC 186574734 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HITESH KUMAR https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

319 BAPC 189372018 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KIRTI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

320 BAPC 175778228 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GAJENDRA SINGH https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

321 BAPC 175793632 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AJAY https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

322 BAPC 180769468 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ANUSHKA VYAS https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

323 BAPC 180773515 BPCE022 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HIMANSHU SHARMA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

324 BAPC 175776303 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JENNIFER PHILLIPS https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

325 BAPC 185633090 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ADNAN https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

326 BAPC 186156655 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM LOKESH JANGID https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

327 BAPC 160962535 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DILEEP KUMAR SAINI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

328 BAPC 175778228 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GAJENDRA SINGH https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

329 BAPC 175780944 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JITENDRA MEENA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

330 BAPC 175793632 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AJAY https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

331 BAPC 175794950 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KIRTI AHARI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

332 BAPC 180776384 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ZAID AHMED https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

333 BAPC 186133586 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SANGEETA KANWAR https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

334 BAPC 186574734 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HITESH KUMAR https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

335 BAPC 189372018 BPCL007 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KIRTI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

336 BAPC 175776303 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JENNIFER PHILLIPS https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

337 BAPC 185633090 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ADNAN https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

338 BAPC 186156655 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM LOKESH JANGID https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

339 BAPC 160962535 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM DILEEP KUMAR SAINI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

340 BAPC 175778228 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM GAJENDRA SINGH https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

341 BAPC 175780944 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM JITENDRA MEENA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

342 BAPC 175793632 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM AJAY https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

343 BAPC 175794950 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KIRTI AHARI https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

344 BAPC 180776384 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ZAID AHMED https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

345 BAPC 186133586 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM SANGEETA KANWAR https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

346 BAPC 186574734 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HITESH KUMAR https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

347 BAPC 189372018 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM KIRTI SHARMA https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

348 BAPC 190927404 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ARUSHI JAIN https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

349 BAPC 190927404 BPCL008 NA 29-10-2021 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ARUSHI JAIN https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

Regional Director

Note: Those learners who have already completed their practical components need not to attend the practical exam.

https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp
https://meet.google.com/syw-aazw-bwp

